Film AC Capacitors
Motor Run Capacitors
Series/Type:  B32352-Cap S3
Ordering code:  B32352A*
Date:  June 2025
Version:  00
© TDK Electronics AG 2024. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 7
Important notes at the end of this document.
Display of ordering codes for TDK Electronics products
The ordering code for one and the same product can be represented differently in data sheets, data books,
other publications, on the company website, or in order-related documents such as shipping notes, order
confirmations and product labels. The varying representations of the ordering codes are due to
different processes employed and do not affect the specifications of the respective products.
Detailed information can be found on the Internet under www.tdk-electronics.tdk.com/orderingcodes
Ordering codes table :
Vrms Cx
Dimensions  (D
× L) Ordering code
Type of
design
Packing
units
(V AC) (µF) mm   (pcs)
400/450
2 30X60 B32352A4205J 30 Type A 112
5 35X62 B32352A4505J 30 Type B 84
7.5 35X71 B32352A4755J 30 Type B 84
10 35X71 B32352A4106J 30 Type B 84
12 40X71 B32352A4126J 30 Type A 60
15 45X71 B32352A4156J 30 Type A 45
20 50X96 B32352A4206J 30 Type B 32
Cautions and warnings
   Please read “Applications warning, installation and maintenance instructions” and the “General
Safety Data Sheet for Power Capacitors” issued by ZVEI, which are available on the internet at
www.tdk-electronics.tdk.com/ac_capacitors, to ensure optimum performance and to prevent products